

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 7818/2011

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2008 in SBCRP No.  
1/2010 & SBCRF No. 142/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT  
JAIPUR)

GHANSHYAM DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAND BEHARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.  
for Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of  
delay, stay as well as on the Special Leave Petition.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Permitted to serve on the counsel for respondents  
also.

Tag along with S.L.P.(C)....CC 15457/2008.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master