

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 6-7 & 8-9 in Petition(s) for  
Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13467-13468/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2008 in SB CRFA No.142/2001 and  
dated 08/03/2011 SB CRP No.1/2010 in SB CRFA No. 142/2001 of The HIGH COURT  
OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GHANSHYAM DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAND BEHARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and exemption from filing O.T. and office  
report)

Date: 17/01/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

However, applications for substitution for bringing on  
record the legal representatives of Respondent No. 3 and  
applications for exemption from filing O.T. are allowed.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|